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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.52% (-0.85)

US29786A1060
ETSY

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

6,413 EUR
S&P 500

54.88 EUR (101)
55.32 EUR (17)
55.20 EUR
55.20 EUR
55.03 EUR
56.03 EUR
55.115 EUR
52

2,865.98

3

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

on market
Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US29786A1060-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS29786A1060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29786A1060&ID_NOTATION=319102847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29786A1060&ID_NOTATION=319102847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f8165d2c65651669ed68d8d241a8f5fd57e17d0cfba453c4ca975df5dc8ccab&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1ded32f1f64bfe6d4&time=1719647327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fad2d5e84f8b2307e048527cc187387a1846abb6cc483b1e5f9a21ff1205e47&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=23a7f06bd6ab43913&time=1719647327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937ecf32f8a2ce39e410ca1f6cf57a6085c5c6a2649c05339d672e44a6314dad&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0e18a9982ff759dda&time=1719647327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c47d9c4d86ed2fed3fb3fa879b46256803d0be73eafcd97abccacde5b87512&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c30019e3483c015f0&time=1719647327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67608f33baafd6289966e97c3f9283f982261703b9c69e229f17120d86148005&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43abca38a0a0ac183&time=1719647327&tool=RSC

ETSY INC USDO0.001

Details

2024/06/27 17:35:42

Price
55.18 EUR

Difference

o

-1.52% (-0.85)

General attributes

ISIN US29786A1060
Symbol ETSY
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,413 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.88 EUR (101)
Ask (Ask size) 55.32 EUR (17)
Open 55.20 EUR
High 55.20 EUR
Low 55.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.03 EUR
VWAP 55.115 EUR
Volume (pcs) 52
Trading volume 2,865.98
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.79% -30.75% -64.40%
Perf (abs.) -18.19 -24.50 -99.82
Beta 0.69 1.36 1.83
Volatility 41.91 43.77 5417
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ETSY INC USD0.001

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 08:41
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04
06/28

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00

Price

55.18 EUR

55.05 EUR

54.85 EUR

54.95 EUR

58.72 USD

55.97 EUR (272
57.50 EUR (178
61.84 EUR (412
65.99 EUR (383
74.13 EUR (2024/01/02
53.62 EUR (2024/06/19
93.07 EUR (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.62 EUR (2024/06/19)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 g

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

263.71 35,885
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=319102847
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130535606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131249091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=129640597
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/27

2024/
06/28
2024/
06/25

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

08:04

16:47

08:07

09:21

17:44

09:30

08:04

55.27 EUR

60.1113 USD

54.65 EUR

54.65 EUR

55.25 EUR

54.80 EUR

54.85 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131249092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130535607

ETSY INC USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Etsy, Inc. engages in the operation of an online marketplace. It offers handmade products
such as shoes, clothing, bags, and accessories. It operates through the following segments:
Etsy, Reverb, Depop, and Elo7. The company was founded in 2005 and is headquartered in

Etsy

Contact Details

ETSY INC.
- Frederick Chairman of Board of
Wilson Directors
117 Adams Street, Brooklyn - 11201 New
York C. Ballard Member of Board of
Directors
Telefon: +1-718-880-3660 !
) Gary Briggs Member of Board of
Fax: + Directors
E-mail: support@etsy.com Jonathan Member of Board of
Klein Directors
PDF Downloads M. Burns Member of Board of
Directors
Company report: ETSY INC USD0.001
Marc Member of Board of
Steinberg Directors
Margaret Member of Board of
Smyth Directors
Marla Blow Member of Board of
Directors
Melissa Reiff Member of Board of
Directors
Josh Chairman of Managing
Silverman Board
Colin Stretch  Member of Executive
Committee
Nick Daniel Member of Executive
Committee
Rachana Member of Executive
Kumar Committee
Rachel Glaser Member of Executive
Committee
Raina Member of Executive
Moskowitz Committee
Toni Member of Executive
Thompson Committee
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New York, NY.

Members of Management Board


mailto:support@etsy.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US29786A1060-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS29786A1060
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